Kapriol

Touran

Trousers

Sizes:

The cut, fit and design make these work pants a multi-purpose garment with a range of features,
ideal for both work and leisure wear. The fabric used guarantees long-lasting performance

and excellent comfort. “Regular” fit. LD
TECHNICAL FEATURES
a4
SPECIFICATIONS
WEAR PROOF
handy waist pockets with reinforcement bar tack wear proof

foldaway yardstick pocket on the right leg, with reinforcement bar tacks

extendible darts on the knees to aid ease of movement

waist adjustment with frogs and velcro fastener. Belt loops

spacious cargo pocket on the left leg with flap, and velcro fastener, extendible darts and
reinforcement bar tacks

MATERIAL

Main fabric: Elasticated Cotton Denim. 73% Cotton / 25% Polyester / 2% Elastomer, 310 g/m2,
hardwearing.

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

» TOURAN

Find out more:



|| i
Kapriol

Table of article variants

Art./Item Ske
31570
31571 M
31572
31573 XL
31574 oL
31575 YKL
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