







Touran

Trousers

Sizes:

3 IVI L AL AAL AAA	S	M	L	XL	XXL	XXXI
--------------------	---	---	---	----	-----	------

The cut, fit and design make these work pants a multi-purpose garment with a range of features, ideal for both work and leisure wear. The fabric used guarantees long-lasting performance and excellent comfort. "Regular" fit.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

- handy waist pockets with reinforcement bar tack
- foldaway yardstick pocket on the right leg, with reinforcement bar tacks
- extendible darts on the knees to aid ease of movement
- waist adjustment with frogs and velcro fastener. Belt loops
- spacious cargo pocket on the left leg with flap, and velcro fastener, extendible darts and reinforcement bar tacks

MATERIAL

Main fabric: Elasticated Cotton Denim. 73% Cotton / 25% Polyester / 2% Elastomer, 310 g/m2, hardwearing.

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

• TOURAN

Performance



wear proof





Table of article variants

Art./Item	Size
31570	S
31571	M
31572	L
31573	XL
31574	XXL
31575	XXXL